Track Day

CB Experience CAPUAVA

11/02/2023

CB Experience 110223

Track CB Experience

7B

Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

11/02/2023 16:06. . .
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(146) TURQUINHO
1 1:36.241 +3.783 16:35:14.295
2 1:33.349 +0.891 16:36:47.644
3 1:33.193 +0.735 16:38:20.837
4 1:36.836 +4.378 16:39:57.673
5 1:33.083 +0.625 16:41:30.756
6 1:32.656 +0.198 16:43:03.412
7 - 16:44:35.870
(143) JOAO TEIXEIRA
1 1:41.855 +6.471 16:34:30.596
2 1:36.354 +0.970 16:36:06.950
3 1:35.994 +0.610 16:37:42.944
4 1:35.788 +0.404 16:39:18.732
5 - 16:40:54.116
6 1:39.157 +3.773 16:42:33.273
7 1:37.158 +1.774 16:44:10.431
8 1:35.854 +0.470 16:45:46.285
(106) ARILTON SOARES DOS SANTOS
1 1:59.546 +13.329 16:35:17.340
2 1:50.186 +3.969 16:37:07.526
3 - 16:38:53.743
4 1:50.940 +4.723 16:40:44.683
5 1:49.910 +3.693 16:42:34.593
6 1:49.587 +3.370 16:44:24.180
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